
DATE DAY LOCATION OPPONENT VARSITY
13 Feb Tuesday Tahoka Lockney 5:oo PM

20-Feb Tuesday Shallowater Shallowater 5:00 PM
Feb 22-24 Thurs-Sat Tahoka Tahoka Tourney TBD

Feb 29-Mar 1 Thurs - Sat Ralls Ralls Tourney TBD
4-Mar Monday Tahoka Lubbock Titans 6:00 PM

March 7-9 Thurs-Sat Amarillo/Canyon Randall High Tourney TBD
March 11-15 Spring Break Spring Break

11-Mar Monday Littlefield Littlefield 12:00 PM
16-Mar Saturday Forsan Forsan* 12:00 PM
19-Mar Tuesday Seagraves Seagraves* 5:00 PM
23-Mar Saturday Tahoka New Home* 12:00 PM
26-Mar Tuesday Post Post* 5:00 PM
29-Mar Friday Tahoka Colorado City* 12:00 PM
2-Apr Tuesday Tahoka Forsan* 5:00 PM
6-Apr Saturday Tahoka Seagraves* 12:00 PM
9-Apr Tuesday New Home New Home* 5:00 PM
12-Apr Friday Tahoka Post* 5:00 PM
16-Apr Tuesday Colorado City Colorado City* 5:00 PM

           Administration                                                                                       Coaching Staff
Superintendent: Torrey Price                                                         Head Coach: Cody Bounds
Principal: Rene Villegas                                                                   Assistant Coach: Tracy Westbrook


